RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

ISIN:  AT0000606306

Overview

2024/05/20 17:35:06

Price
17.42 EUR

Difference

O

-0.97% (-0.17)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

AT0000606306

RBI

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,721 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

17.54 EUR
17.59 EUR
17.32 EUR
17.59 EUR
17.422974 EUR
122,129
2,127,850.34
194

69,035

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

23

PDF Downloads

Company report: RAIFFEISEN BANK

INTERNATIONAL AG

CESKA

spofitelna

WKN: B00081
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbo long/short 4
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/20 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/17 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/16 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/15 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/05/14 [ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=72208402,156677355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000606306-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000606306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000606306&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ec99b650102eab0911ad7be68c11e59ba672347683f8760c791afbe3b6f7244&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f33de84641308d71&time=1716312935&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54b610e415d7ddf53330213f74e6c7b0d528ec4c3a496535d3d9b9b8e053003c&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee066f1e9689f92f6&time=1716312935&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dfa625b3f42a3550b6d50fdedc2b1d8f990bc47fd6718e23f5ca91995d3dcbb&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef376fda434ec0ac6&time=1716312935&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7194d8bd541d51df7e047555477806c7de780ca60203182ca003917604a7c1f3&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6c6a49d061f5ddad&time=1716312935&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd419af463ebef9ff8d28139e8ffa72af80de6e10258b5437c9065c57da9c8e1&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5dada90117f9d2343&time=1716312935&tool=RSC

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/05/20 17:35:06

Price
17.42 EUR

Difference © -097%(-0.17)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000606306
Symbol RBI
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,721 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.54 EUR
High 17.59 EUR
Low 17.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.59 EUR
VWAP 17.422974 EUR
Volume (pcs) 122,129
Trading volume 2,127,850.34
Number of trades 194
Last size 69,035
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.53% +23.99% -11.53%
Perf (abs.) +1.66 +3.37 -2.27
Beta 1.39 1.10 1.42
Volatility  32.18 27.14 40.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

17.49 EUR (281,482)
17.61 EUR (374,603)
18.73 EUR (447,322)
16.00 EUR (382,483)
20.50 EUR (2024/02/23)
16.34 EUR (2024/03/20)
20.50 EUR (2024/02/23)
12.65 EUR (2023/08/28)

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbo long/short 4
All listings for RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 17.28 EUR 0.08 16
05/20
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 17.42EUR 2.13 194
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000606306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000606306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11673092
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

19:08

14:37

09:00

08:00

17:30

09:26

08:26

08:03

17:11

16:30

19:10

17.41 EUR

17.34 EUR

430.10 CZK

17.44 EUR

17.38 EUR

17.47 EUR

17.23 EUR

17.35 EUR

18.15 USD

17.31 EUR

17.37 EUR

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.13

0.00

0.00

45

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11687871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218714289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11585107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40428126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40428126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11758495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672334

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

N International

Contact Details

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Am Stadtpark 9 - 1030 Wien

Telefon: +43-1-71707-0
Fax: +43-1-71707-1715
E-mail:

communications@rbinternational.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: RAIFFEISEN BANK

INTERNATIONAL AG
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Raiffeisen Bank

Company Profile

Raiffeisen Bank International AG engages in the provision of banking and financial
solutions. Its products includes financing, leasing, hedging, trade and export finance, cash
management, payment and fund, as well as securities and cards services. It operates
through the following segments: Central Europe, Southeastern Europe, Eastern Europe,
Group Corporates & Markets, and Corporate Center. The Central Europe encompasses the
banking markets in Czech Republic, Hungary and Slovakia. The Southeastern Europe
represents banks and leasing companies, as well as capital management and asset
management companies and pension funds operating in Albania, Bosnia and Herzegovina,
Bulgaria, Croatia, Kosovo, Romania and Serbia. The Eastern Europe segment covers
banking services for corporate and retail customers in Belarus, Kazakhstan, Russia and
Ukraine. The Group Corporates & Markets segment covers operating business booked in
Austria. The Corporate Center segment refers to central management functions at the head
office and other units. The company was founded in 1886 and is headquartered in Vienna,

Austria.

Members of Management Board

Johann Strobl

Andrii
Stepanenko

Andreas
Gschwenter

Hannes
Mosenbacher

Lukasz
Januszewski

Marie-Valerie
Brunner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erwin Hameseder

Eva
Eberhartinger

Heinrich Schaller

Heinz Konrad

Rudolf
Koénighofer

Andrea Gaal

Birgit Noggler

Denise Simek

Gebhard Muster

Helge
Rechberger

Manfred
Wilhelmer

Martin Schaller
Michael Alge
Michael Héllerer
Natalie Egger-

Grunicke

Peter Anzeletti-
Reikl

Reinhard Mayr

Rudolf Kortenhof

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
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mailto:communications@rbinternational.com
mailto:communications@rbinternational.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000606306-2024-05-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000606306

RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

Board
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